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Sequential Summary, running: 

County: TOM GREEN 

Land Involved In This Summary 

Land Type Uom 
unassifmed property 

PRIVATE LAND ACRE 

Total 

Agreement/Property Summary 

Total AgreementslProperties Worked: 19/19 
Total Person-day-visits: 57 

Atueement Common Name 
Ibarney sisco ranch 
k;hris ranch co 
k;rows nest ranch 
~alfmann ranch 
harper ranch 

heinze ranch 

.w. 
eyes ranch 
acy 

ee ranch 277 n 
ipan sprin~s 
one wolf ranch company 
mcgowan ranch 
pulliam ranch 

ed creek ranch 
san an~elo 
om green 

umer - t star ranch 
umer ranch 

Time 

11120/0907:45:34 County: TOM GREEN 

Total 

5: 00 
11 : 00 
12: 00 
23: 00 
10: 00 
11:00 
11:00 
2: 00 
3: 00 

21: 00 
10:00 
3: 00 

12: 30 
14: 00 
5: 30 
1 : 45 
2: 00 
8: 30 
3: 00 

Person-day-visits 
2 

84,593 55 i 

84,593 

Person-day-visits 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4: 

1 
1 I 
6 
2 
1 
6 
4 
3 
2 
0 
3 
1 

115 
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Employee Summary - Total includes converted Hobbs 

• 

FIELDWORK AERIAL OUTREACH admin LEAVE ADMIN tOTAL 
hrs: mlns hobbs hrs : rnins hrs: rnins hrs : rnins hrs: rnins 

I nnr~p.tt John 3: 45 2: 00 5: 45 
I Harner. James S 47: 00 47: 00 
I Haves K Brad 14: 00 14: 00 
• Sedden. Martv R 4: 00 4 :00 
I Smith. Montv 98: 30 98: 30 

Tota] 167: 15 0.0 2: 00 0:00 0:00 169: 15 

Take Summary 

Target Intentional 

Bottom Line Total 

Target Un-Intentional 

no take data of this type. 

Non-Target Un-Intentional 

11 KiUed edlcaPturedIRelocated~emov~1 Freed .IDispersedlsurveyedlImmObiliZedlcouared 
Euthanize estroyed Released 

In 

snares. neck I 11 I I I I I I I 

Total I 1 I I I I I I I I 

Bottom Line Total I 11 I I I I I 1 I 
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Damage Summary 

Loss Reported 

Resource I Species I Damage WTs Proj Starts Loss Value 
(Occurs) 

NOREF 
Other 

no resrc I coyotes I no conflict 1 1 1 in 10 
no resrc I hogs, feral I no conflict 1 1 1 in SO 

Other Sub Total 2 2 2 in $0 
NOREF Sub Total 2 2 2 in $0 

I Total 2 2 2in $0 

Loss Verified 

no loss data of this type. 

Distinct Species/Resource Conflict Counts by Form Type 

Total distinct TA Species/Resource conflicts: 2 
Total distinct DC (all non T A) Species/Resource conflicts: 10 

Samples Summary 

no sample data 

T AlOutreach by Species Summary 

l=consultation, personal, 2=consultation, written/telephone, 3=consultation. hotline, 

4=instructional session. 5=radio/tv personal appearance. 6=radio/tv public service announcement. 

7=newspaper/periodical article, 8=exhibit, 9=bait distribution program. 

10=information transfer, ws, ll=info. transfer, gen. wildlife management, 12=site visit, 13=web hits 

Species 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total Parties Leaflets 
1 1 12 

I hop'!':_ feral 1 1 12 

Total 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24 0 

*1 distinct instructional sessions (which can contain more than one species or no species indicated). 
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T A/Outreach by Employee Summary 

l=consultation. personal, 2=consultation, written/telephone, 3=consultation, hotline, 

=instructional session, 5=radio/tv personal appearance, 6=radio/tv public service announcement, 

=newspaper/periodical article, 8=exhibit, 9=bait distribution program. 

10=information transfer, ws, ll=info. transfer, gen. wildlife management, l2=site visit, 13=web hits 

Chemicals Summary 

CHEMICALS: EPA-REGULATED 

Uom 
ea 

CHEMICALS: EXPLOSIVE 

Uom 

CHEMICALS: I/E DRUGS 

no liE DRUGS chemical data. 

CHEMICALS: NON-REGULATED 

no NON-REGULATED PRDCT chemical data. 

BIOLOGICS 

no BIOLOGICS chemical data. 

Equipment Loaned/Distributed/Sold Summary 

no data. 

Conflict Project Start Button Summary 

Resource Species Proj WTs 
Start (Occurs) 

Button 

11120/09 07:45:34 County: TOM GREEN 

o 

WTs 

415 
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cattle (calves) coyotes 0 8 
• goats, meat (kids) coyotes 0 7 
. f?;oats, z-( other kid~ coyotes 0 15 
goats. z-(other kids) foxes, red 0 2 
hlthlsftv. human z-(general) vultures, turk~ 0 2 
no resrc coyotes 1 1 
no resrc hogs, feral 1 1 
sheep (adult) coyotes 0 5 
sheep (adult) dogs, feral free-ranging and hybrids 0 1 
sheep (lambs) bobcats 0 3 
sheep (lambs) coyotes 0 20 
sheep (lambs) foxes, red 0 3 
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